
Date Time Home Visitor @
Sat. April 20 11:45 OPENING CEREMONIES
Sat. April 20 1:00 Campbell's Heating & Air vs TBA MH
Sat. April 20 3:00 C W Abbitt's Garage vs Pizza Hut MH
Sat. April 20 5:00 Cash's Garage vs Rick's Auto Repair MH

Mon. April 22 6:00 Rick's Auto Repair vs Campbell's Heating & Air MH
Mon. April 22 7:45 Pizza Hut vs Cash's Garage MH

Tues. April 23 6:30 C W Abbitt's Garage vs Amh. (Glad) MH
Wed April 24 6:30 Pizza Hut vs Rick's Auto Repair MH
Thurs. April 25 6:30 Campbell's Heating & Air vs C W Abbitt's Garage MH
Thurs. April 25 6:30 Amh. (Cascio & Sons) vs Cash's Garage AMH

Mon. April 29 6:00 Rick's Auto Repair vs C W Abbitt's Garage MH
Mon. April 29 7:45 Campbell's Heating & Air vs Pizza Hut MH

Tues. April 30 6:30 C W Abbitt's Garage vs Cash's Garage MH
Wed. May 01 6:30 Rick's Auto Repair vs Amh. (Cascio & Sons) MH
Wed. May 01 6:30 Amh. (Glad) vs Pizza Hut AMH

Thurs. May 02 6:30 Cash's Garage vs Campbell's Heating & Air MH

Mon. May 06 6:30 Campbell's Heating & Air vs Amh. (Glad) MH
Tues. May 07 6:30 Pizza Hut vs C W Abbitt's Garage MH
Wed. May 08 6:00 Campbell's Heating & Air vs Rick's Auto Repair MH
Wed. May 08 7:45 Cash's Garage Pizza Hut MH

Thurs. May 09 6:30 Rick's Auto Repair vs Cash's Garage MH
Thurs. May 09 6:30 Amh. (Cascio & Sons) vs C W Abbitt's Garage AMH

Mon. May 13 6:30 Rick's Auto Repair vs Pizza Hut MH
Mon. May 13 6:30 Amh. (Cascio & Sons) vs Campbell's Heating & Air AMH

Tues. May 14 6:30 C W Abbitt's Garage vs Pizza Hut MH
Wed. May 15 6:30 Campbell's Heating & Air vs Cash's Garage MH
Thurs. May 16 6:30 Cash's Garage vs C W Abbitt's Garage MH
Thurs. May 16 6:30 Amh. (Glad) vs Rick's Auto Repair AMH

Mon. May 20 6:00 Pizza Hut vs Cash's Garage MH
Mon. May 20 7:45 C W Abbitt's Garage vs Rick's Auto Repair MH

Tues. May 21 6:30 C W Abbitt's Garage vs Campbell's Heating & Air MH
Wed. May 22 6:30 Pizza Hut vs Campbell's Heating & Air MH
Thurs May 23 6:30 Cash's Garage vs Rick's Auto Repair MH

Tues. May 28 6:30 Cash's Garage vs Amh. (Glad) MH
Wed. May 29 6:00 C W Abbitt's Garage vs Cash's Garage MH
Wed. May 29 7:45 Rick's Auto Repair vs Campbell's Heating & Air MH

Thurs. May 30 6:30 Pizza Hut vs Amh. (Cascio & Sons) MH
Fri. May 31 6:00 Pizza Hut vs Rick's Auto Repair MH
Fri. May 31 7:45 Campbell's Heating & Air vs C W Abbitt's Garage MH

Mon. June 3 6:00 Rick's Auto Repair vs C W Abbitt's Garage MH
Mon. June 3 7:45 Cash's Garage vs Campbell's Heating & Air MH

Tues. June 4 6:30 Campbell's Heating & Air vs Pizza Hut MH

2024 AAA League (Minor) Game Schedule   

PIZZA HUT

For Game Cancellation Information  Call 434-845-5367

All games scheduled at 6:30 except the ones printed BOLD


